17 AMIAAA - TAOMENEAZ

23-9-2017

18 TIOXEIAQN TXI -AIL 2O0YAAX 23-9-2017

19 ATITEPA — ENQYXH 6 .K.
20 @HXEAY — N. HPAKAHX
21 AAOGNH — N. ZAMYQON

22 AXTEPAY XAA — AXTIIAA
23 HOAIXTOX — ZOAKIA

24 TITAN - XAAHXE

24-9-2017
24-9-2017
24-9-2017
24-9-2017
24-9-2017
24-9-2017

“ZABBATO

LABBATO
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH

17.00 IIAATANIA
17.00 ZOYAAX

1030 ZOYAAX

10.30 M. EAIAY
10.30 EMITPOZNEPO
17.00 M. EAIAX
17.00 EAITIE NIKH
17.00 N. XQPIOY




